P|-24

NRC ronm 255
1o )

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS
VS NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

CONTRACT NUMBER

NRC-04-50-074

MOGFICATION NUMBE R

A

WASHINGTON DC 20888 -
'-Eﬁlﬂ m‘ncmm
OTHER (Soecity/
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION
vo. _Brian Sheron, Director COWTRACT SAND ON
TTitle) AUTHORIZATION NUMBER
RES-90-074
Division of Systems Research, RES DATE
10ranueton)
12/28/89
3 § - o / v ’ CONYRACTY CHANGES PER TS ACTION
FROM: oy abnindeigpis : :

Contract Spocieiist! (Darel

Mary Little
Contract Negotiator

Contract Negotiatinn Branch No.

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS and Property Management

Changes Key Personnel

CONTRACTOR Namw & L Ocetion
Pacific Science & Engineering G oup, IncC.
5090 Shoreham Place, Suite 206
San Diego, CA 92122-3963

EXECUTION DATE

SEP QQQ

TYPE OF CONTRACY

Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee

PROJECTY TITLE

Muman Factors Evaluation of Brachytherapy
Using Remore Afterloaders

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

R/165/90 - 2/14/91 Option)

(with 12 month

PRINCIPAL INVESTICATOR

James Callan

NAC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

1 \"
Issabelle Schoenfeld

BAR NUMBER FIN NUMBER
030-18-22-020 L11160 AMOUNT
NEW NRC FUNDS 31X0200,600 $ No Change
FUNDING it
TOTAL FY Y. FUNDING s No Change

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS A

$ 95,951.29

GOVERMCARNT PROPERTY

ATTACHMENT(S!

CONTRACT DOCUMENT |

A —————— t— — ———
NRC FORM 208
0o

1 0Fo2

Ly



