
b b"),- .
,

.

.
,oN i nac1 io cooc eau o,. . ^.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATis / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 |2
rie m ou u.rfuooie ma noN No.

-

3. u s ecove uni c 4. acuvisino",vvacNase um. No. s. enoa.c T No. <u av,,m.,64,j

Twelve (12) RF.S-90-074 titel 1/77/94_h 3/1/942
; t nouiNisi tato ov at on <r <wa ''a o cogg |rssow or j

U.S. fluclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property fianagement
Wasliington, DC 205S5

L F4AMC AND AOOuC55 OF COf4 I f TAC 10 R (Ne,. stM*f cossmty. 68444 and Ilp C.de) (/) 9A. AMLt40MCf41 OF SOOC4TAyton go,

Pacific Science & Fagineering Group, Inc.
Attn: James R. Callan, Pmsident

'" ^ ' " 'S" "" H l5090 Shorcian Place, Suite 206
Sul Diego, CA 92122

!OA. MoDif-aCATIOf4 OF CONI stAc;jogog,g
""

Principal Investigator / Technical
Contact: James Calhn X NRC-04-90-074
relephone No. (619) 535-1661 tw.o^tm ssuna ess

CODE |FACIUTY CODE 8/15/90
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICfTATIONS

b.-ded.The above numbenni sofidtation Is amended.es set forth in Iseat 14.The hour anddate spodfied fo'r receipt of Offers O is ea,ena ,. O is t ex.
Offe enust einontedoe recolat of this emendmera prior as the hour and date spedGed in the soGdtstion or es amended, by one of the foGowing medds

(s) 0 conip4eting items 8 and 15.end returning copies c( the amendment (b) By ackriowledding receipt of this amendment on endscopy of the oMer
teed: er (cf Dy eenerete letter or telegram which Indudes a sWerence to the soGdtetion ed emeruiment numbers. FAltJURE OF YOUR ACKNOWI.EDG.

MCNTTO DE RECEfVED ATTitE PLACE DEstGNATED FOR THE RECEIPTOF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE i(OUR AND DATE SPCCtF(ED MAY HESULT
IN RCJCCTION OF YOUR OFFCa. If by $4rtue of this amendment you dedre to change en offer streedy submitted sodh change may be snede ty telegram or
setter prm4 dos sedi seieorem or sotter makes ederence es the soisdtation and this emendment.end is escolwd prior es the opening hour and date spedfied.

s

RES-UJ4-065 mSt. AcOOuNnNo At4O AeeacciuAuoN oATA (1/acadrd> ENY/o. . 055)200.460 DOC: 255A OELIGNim #12,398.00IER No.: 46019401200 Job Code: L1116

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ON LY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRAci S/ ORDERS.
(T MODIFIES THE CONTR$Q/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A.T His d'~NGE OHDCR 45 4550E0 PURSUANT TOs s'$p4N(y"suthority) THE CHAT 4GCS SET f OR1H IN iTCM 14 ARE MAOC 4H T HC CON *4AO T RACT ORDCR NO GN ITCM 10A.

ft.THC ABOVC NUMOERCO CONTRACT / ORDER (5 MOOtFIED TO REFCECT THE ADM4NtSTRATIVE Ct4ANGCS (suede es chantee in paying efflor,
approprietJoe dade, etcJ SCT FORTH IN GT CM 14. PURSUAffT TO THC A4/THORITY OF FAR 43.103(ti).

C.1 tit $ $UeeLEMCf41 AL AGREEMENT 45 CNTERCO 4NTO PUR50 ANT TO AUTHOR 4T Y OFs
.

D.On<CR tsrecety tree et mamoadon aa autherter)

X CHANGES--COST REIMURSEMENT (AUG 1987) AI;rERNATE I (APR 1984)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor O isnot. " is teRui<ea to. ion tru cocument.aa reto<n
2 ,,,,,, ,, ,s, ,,,oio, ,,,;c,.

s<. CesCsuevoN OF AucNOuCN TiuOOsF sCAu0N <Ortaraa<d kr ocFoecuon headings. includlag ooucitationkontmet euklect ensuer eekere (see%ed

See Attaclxxl.

9404260401 940330
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-90-074 PDR 1

in ~ .- , "

41 k ' b e i j

Except et provided herein. att terms and c'on<f ttions of the document <eferenced in Item gA or 10A. as heretofore crunged.comains undsanged and la fud force
and ef fect.
15A. NAMC ANO 14 TLC Of' 54GNCR (Type or prfat) 16A.NAMC AND T4TCC OF CONTRACTING OFFICCR (Type orprinO

Agfy [ g p Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer
t h s. CON T RAC T M ' RO 85C.OA1E 54GNED 168. UNI E0 5TATC5 4f AMERIC 7 16C.OA1E stGNEI

AU Mx<~,-. w ... -..- /r k ey %
n ~ .tc...-a. Ou,-, m2sa



I |N:,
.- .

*
*
.

!

!

NRC-04-90-074
Modification No.12
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the contract ceiling by
$12,398.00 from $380,633.85 to $393,031.85 and increase the obligated amount

January 6, 1994 and (3) porate by reference the contractor's proposal datedby $12,398.00, (2) incor
extend the period of performance of the subject

contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1.) Section 8.3 - " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE" (JUNE
1988), paragraphs a. and c. are deleted in their entirety and replaced with
the following:

a. The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of
this contract is $393,031.85 of which $368,690.96 represents the estimated ,

!reimbursable costs, and of which $24,340.89 represents the fixed fee.

b. The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this contract
is $392,687.65.

2.) The contractor's technical proposal dated January 6,1994 is hereby
incorporated by reference to complete work requirements under Section C.1
" STATEMENT OF WORK."

3.) Section F.6 - DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (HAR 1987) ALTERNATE II is
revised to read as follows:

"This contract shall commence on August 15, 1990 and will expire on June |
|30, 1994."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY90 obligation amount $ 95,951.29
|Total FY91 obligation amount $165,317.56 '

Total FY92 obligation amount $ 47,543.00
Total FY93 obligation amount $ 71,477.80
Total FY94 obligation amount $ 12,398.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $392,687.65.

This modification obligates $12,398.00 in FY94 funds.
i

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.
.

|


